
 
“Building a Legacy of Faith, Virtue, and Influence.” 2 Peter 1:5-8 

 

 

CCCCORNERSTONE CCCCHRISTIAN SSSSCHOOL 
 

34570 Monte Vista Dr. 

Wildomar, CA  92595 

951-674-9381 x 2081 
 

-2009 Crusader Middle School Volleyball- 
 

Date               Opponent  Location Time 
 

 

Tuesday, September 29
th
   CSDR   Away  3:15pm 

 

Thursday, October 1
st
        Baptist Christian Away  3:15pm 

 

Monday, October 5
th
      CCMV   Away   3:15pm 

 

Thursday, October 8
th
    Bethel   Home  3:15pm  

 

Monday, October 12
th
     Bundy Canyon  Home  3:15pm 

 

Thursday, October 15
th
     CSDR   Home  3:15pm 

 

Monday, October 19
th
      Baptist Christian Home  3:00pm 

 

Thursday, October 22
nd

     CCMV   Home  3:15pm 
 

Monday, October 26
th
     Bethel   Away  3:15pm 

 

Thursday, October 29
th
     Bundy Canyon   Away  3:15pm 

 

Playoffs TBD 
 

           
Head Coach:  Mr. Todd Stark 

Assistant Coach:  Ms. Patti Londot 

Colors:  Silver/Black/White Mascot:  Crusaders 


